
 42 

 12 

 8
 

 2
4

 

 21 ±0.02 

 2
8

 

 1
2

 

 2-M5 

 2- 4.3 
 1

5
 ±

0
.0

2
 

Design

Technics

Check

Review

Standarization

Date

 Approved
RRRR

No.

A Total Of   1   Pages Page No.   1

Weight ScaleDrawing Mark

Marker Numbers Reversion Signature Date

Drawing 

Component Co.,LtdComponent Co.,LtdComponent Co.,LtdComponent Co.,Ltd

Date

Drawing No.

Signature

Former No.

Register

Calibrating

Tracing

Material

Ningbo Meiyate Precision Transfers Ningbo Meiyate Precision Transfers Ningbo Meiyate Precision Transfers Ningbo Meiyate Precision Transfers 

Heat Treatment

 2
0

.5
 

 30.5 ±0.2  5.75 

MYT-SC12SUU-1
SC12SUU

Size Unit: mm

 Created with the free version of GreenCloud Printer 


